BARKER

HOTEL






wine

SPARKLING GLS
WILLOW POINT SPARKLING WHITE 8.5
Murraylands

ALPHA BOX & DICE TAROT PROSECCO (V) 9
South Australia

THE LANE SERIES LOIS SPARKLING BLANC DE BLANCS (V) 1.5
Adelaide Hills

CROSER VINTAGE SPARKLING PINOT NOIR CHARDONNAY 18
Adelaide Hills

BROWN BROTHERS 200ML PROSECCO ZERO LESS THAN 0.5% ALC (V) n
King Valley

PAULETTS TRILLIANS 200ML SPARKLING SHIRAZ (V) 15
Clare Valley

BIRD IN HAND 200ML SPARKLING PINOT NOIR (V) 18

South Australia

BIRD IN HAND SPARKLING PINOT NOIR (V)
South Australia

PIRIE SPARKLING CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR (V)

Tasmania

G.H MUMM NV CHAMPAGNE (V)

France

BILLECART NV CHAMPAGNE

France

BTL
36

40

50

80

56

65

100

150

(V) VEGAN (O) ORGANIC (B) BIODYNAMIC
156% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



SAUVIGNON BLANC

WILLOW POINT

Murraylands

GIESEN ESTATE (V)
Marlborough, New Zealand

WICKS (V)

Adelaide Hills

BIRD IN HAND (V)

Adelaide Hills

SHAW AND SMITH (V)
Adelaide Hills

CATLIN FUME BLANC

Clare Valley

KILIKANOON MORT’S BLOCK
Clare Valley

PAULETTS BLACK LABEL POLISH HILL RIVER (V)
Clare Valley

PIKES TRADITIONALE (V)
Clare Valley

VICKERY EDEN VALLEY (V)
Eden Valley

KOERNER WATERVALE (V)
Clare Valley

SML
8.5

9.5

10

13

15

SML
10.5

n

13

LRG
13.5

14.5

19.5

225

LRG
15.5

16.5

19.5

BTL
36

42

44

56

65

58

BTL
46

48

56

46

70



CHARDONNAY SML LRG BIL

WILLOW POINT 8.5 13.5 36
Murraylands

PARACOMBE (V) 10 15 44
Adelaide Hills

ANDERSON HILL A SERIES (V) 12 18 52
Adelaide Hills

SHAW AND SMITH M3 (V) 85
Adelaide Hills

LAROCHE PETIT CHABLIS 85

Burgundy, France

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO SML LRG BTL
TIM ADAMS PINOT GRIS (V) 10.5 15.5 46
Clare Valley

HANDCRAFTED BY GEOFF HARDY PINOT GRIGIO (V) n 16.5 48
Adelaide Hills

LOBETHAL ROAD PINOT GRIS 1.5 17.5 50
Adelaide Hills

FONTAVERA PINOT GRIGIO (O) 48
Veneto, Italy

(V) VEGAN (O) ORGANIC (B) BIODYNAMIC
156% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



WHITE VARIETALS

WILLOW POINT MOSCATO

Murraylands

RICCA TERRA BRONCO BUSTER WHITE BLEND

Riverland

HAHNDORF HILL GRUNER VELTLINER (\%)
Adelaide Hills

KOERNER PIGATO VERMENTINO (V)
Clare Valley

RICCA TERRA FIANO

Riverland

TORBRECK WOODCUTTER’S SEMILLON (V)

Barossa Valley

LAKE BREEZE PECORINO

Langhorne Creek

ROS RITCHIE GEWURTZTRAMINER

Mansfield, Victoria

ZERELLA LA GITA FIANO
McLaren Vale

ROSE

WILLOW POINT
Murraylands

SHOTTESBROOKE ESTATE GRENACHE ROSE (V)
McLaren Vale

MARQUIS DE PENNAUTIER

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

NEPENTHE ALTITUDE
Adelaide Hills

HOWARD VINEYARD 400M RANGE (V)
Adelaide Hills

KOONOWLA (V)
Clare Valley

SML
8.5

12.5

15

SML
8.5

10

10.5

LRG
13.5

18.5

22.5

LRG
13.5

BTL
36

40

54

65

44

52

52

53

54

BTL
36

40

44

46

46

46






CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RESCHKE BULL TRADER (V)

Coonawarra

MAJELLA THE COMPOSER

Coonawarra

HEARTLAND DIRECTORS’ CUT (V)

Langhorne Creek

PARKER TERRA ROSSA (V)

Coonawarra

FERMOY
Margaret River

GRENACHE & BLENDS

WILLOW POINT CABERNET MERLOT
Murraylands

SHOTTESBROOKE ESTATE GRENACHE SHIRAZ MATARO (V)
McLaren Vale

KALLESKE GRENACHE SHIRAZ MATARO (V)(O)(B)

Barossa Valley

WILLUNGA 100 ESTATE GRENACHE
McLaren Vale

HENTLEY FARM THE STRAY GRENACHE SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley

SAMUEL'S GORGE GRENACHE
McLaren Vale

SML

n

14

SML
8.5

12

13

LRG

16.5

21

LRG
13.5

BTL
40

48

60

70

80

BTL
36

40

52

56

75

80



RED VARIETALS SML LRG BTL

JERICHO TEMPRANILLO (V) n 16.5 48
Adelaide Hills

COULTER SANGIOVESE (V) 12.5 18.5 54
Adelaide Hills

GOLDING OMBRE GAMAY (V) 12 18 52
Adelaide Hills

CATLIN MONTEPULCIANO 58
Clare Valley

ZERELLA LA GITA NERO D'AVOLA 60
McLaren Vale

CHALK HILL SMALL BATCH RELEASE BARBERA (V) 65

McLaren Vale

PINOT NOIR SML LRG  BTL
PARACOMBE (V) 10.5 15.5 46
Adelaide Hills

ANDERSON HILL A SERIES (V) 12 18 52
Adelaide Hills

PIKE & JOYCE VUE DU NORD (V) 65
Adelaide Hills

NGERINGA (V)(O)(B) 75
Adelaide Hills

BAY OF FIRES 95
Tasmania

(V) VEGAN (O) ORGANIC (B) BIODYNAMIC
156% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



SHIRAZ

WILLOW POINT
Murraylands

CLOUDBREAK SYRAH (V)
Adelaide Hills

VILLAIN AND VIXEN BY HENTLEY FARM

Barossa Valley

SKILLOGALEE ESTATE BASKET PRESSED (V)
Clare Valley

KAY BROTHERS (V)
McLaren Vale

TORBRECK THE FACTOR

Barossa Valley

DESSERT
WINE & PORT

SEPPELTSFIELD 10 YEAR OLD PARA GRAND TAWNY

Barossa Valley

MR RIGGS THE STICKY END 500ML VIOGNIER (V)
McLaren Vale

MOUNT HORROCKS CORDON CUT 375 ML RIESLING
Clare Valley

SML
8.5

10.5

1.5

13

13.5

60ML

LRG
13.5

15.5

19.5

20

BTL
36

46

52

56

58

145

BTL

50

70



(V) VEGAN (O) ORGANIC (B) BIODYNAMIC
156% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



cocktails

CLASSICS

COSMOPOLITAN

Smirnoff vodka, Cointreau,
cranberry juice, lime juice

DARK & STORMY

Kraken rum, Angostura bitters, ginger beer

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff vodka, Tia Maria cold brew,
espresso coffee

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, soda

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Smirnoff vodka, Cointreau, Bacardi rum,
Gordon’s gin, Jose Cuervo Reposado,
lime, coke

BOULEAVARDIER

Jim Beam Rye, Campari, sweet vermouth

MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo tequila, Cointreau, lime juice,
agave syrup

SINGAPORE SLING

Tanqueray gin, cherry brandy, Cointreau,
Bénédictine, pineapple juice, lime juice,
grenadine, soda, Angostura bitters
BELLINI

peach purée, peach schnapps,

sparkling wine

MOJITO

Bacardi rum, mint leaves, lime,
simple syrup, soda 79

MOSCOW MULE

Smirnoff vodka, lime, ginger beer

19

19

20

19

21

20

19

21

19

19

NEGRONI

Gordon’s gin, Campari, Martini Rosso,
twist of orange

BRAMBLE

Kangaroo Island Spirits Wild Gin, Chambord,

lemon juice, blackberry

PINA COLADA

Malibu, Bacardi rum, coconut cream,
pineapple juice, Kraken rum, Monin
coconut syrup

SAZERAC

Jim Beam Rye, Courvoisier VSOP cognac,
simple syrup, Peychaud’s bitters,
Angostura bitters, Absinthe

SEX ON THE BEACH

Smirnoff vodka, peach schnapps,
orange juice, cranberry juice

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi rum, strawberry liqueur, lime,
strawberries, simple syrup, ice

KIR ROYALE

Chambord, sparkling wine

CLOVER CLUB

Gordon’s gin, lemon juice,
raspberry syrup, egg white

FRENCH MARTINI

Smirnoff vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

19

20

19

20

19

20

20

19



THE BARKER CREATIONS

JUNGLE JUICE

Mount Gay rum, Campari, lime juice,
simple syrup, pineapple juice
PASSIONFRUIT COLLINS
Gordon’s gin, passionfruit syrup,
passionfruit pulp, lemon juice, soda
TROUBLE IN PARADISE

Southern Comfort, peach purée,
cranberry juice, fresh lime juice,
peach syrup, soda

FANTAS TIKI

Captain Morgan rum, orange juice,
pineapple juice, coconut cream,
Monn Falernum Tiki syrup

BLUEBERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi, Chambord, lime juice,
blueberry conserve

MOCKTAILS

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Fresh lemon juice, lemonade,
raspberry cordial

VIRGIN TROUBLE IN PARADISE

peach purée, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice,

tea, peach syrup, soda

VIRGIN MOJITO

mint, lime, mint syrup, lemonade

19

19

19

20

19

MANGO TANGO 19

Tanqueray gin, Frangelico, Chambord,
lime juice, mango nectar, blueberries

BLUE ENVY 19

Jose Cuervo tequila, Blue Curacao,
pineapple juice, lime juice, agave syrup

LYCHEETINI 19

Smirnoff vodka, Paraiso liqueur,
lychee syrup, Chambord

WATERMELON MARGARITA 20

1800 Tequila, Monte Alban Mezcal,
Cointreau, fresh lime juice, watermelon syrup

THE BARKER PUNCH 22

Jim Beam Rye, Kraken rum, Hennessy,
fresh lemon & orange, black tea, simple syrup

PASSIONFRUIT POP 9

passionfruit purée, passionfruit syrup,
lemon juice, lemonade

VIRGIN COLADA 9

coconut cream, coconut syrup,
pineapple juice

LYCHEE MINT COOLER 9

green tea, lychee syrup, mint syrup,
lime juice, soda

(V) VEGAN (O) ORGANIC (B) BIODYNAMIC

156% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



other

HOT

SML5/LRG 6
COFFEE
flat white, long black, cappuccino, latte, espresso
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

SPICED CHAI LATTE

TEA

English breakfast, early grey, green,
peppermint, chamomile

SML4.5/LRG 8

EXTRA SHOT + 1
SOY MILK, ALMOND MILK, OAT MILK + 1

LACTOSE FREE + 1

rinks

ICED REG 7

ICED COFFEE
ICED CHOCOLATE

ICED STRAWBERRY



(V) VEGAN (O) ORGANIC (B) BIODYNAMIC
156% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS






